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Section 450.210  Notice 

Notice of violation of either the Act or the regulations shall be given in a manner prescribed by Section 13-108 of the Act and will be a part of the Illinois Uniform Citation & Complaint form, referred to herein below (See Appendix), and shall include a time and place for hearing, which shall be at a time not less than thirty (30) days after the date on which notice was received by the respondent. 
